TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP

TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP

ISIN: US89832Q1094

Overview

2024/09/03 17:27:15

Price
40.43 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.15% (0.46)

US89832Q1094
TFC

Munich

EUR

Financial

Stock

53,800 EUR
S&P 500

40.39 EUR (250)
40.465 EUR (250)
39.94 EUR

40.43 EUR

39.94 EUR

39.97 EUR
35.565 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/23 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US89832Q1094&ID_NOTATION=10080758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US89832Q1094&ID_NOTATION=10080758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61de76e5d6e4ff58419dd7cf3772cbcfeaf273320a0b3894b4339c3191c64ab1&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d699acace1851e49&time=1725464861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82058a2b5dac792c396d7d71c4a0939487d13b2c913270040ae70707903d43af&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=094507493f602a45a&time=1725464861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d01e7f47267533cb99903f710c7915eff9961934bc652b4e3e7a6e7cda4f309&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6de03db6ffa5e7822&time=1725464861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f209bb304e0ed2a1d54bcbf5281daca56bd02054494cb93877842ce3c353b73f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b4db8bb7540108ed6&time=1725464861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46d70609ab2f2346c3b34555d1c54a88cb84f11959b3ee411659035bf7a36e67&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8f62336aedbd3634&time=1725464861&tool=RSC

TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP

Details

2024/09/03 17:27:15

Price
40.43 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.15% (0.46)

ISIN US89832Q1094
Symbol TFC
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 53,800 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.39 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 40.465 EUR (250)
Open 39.94 EUR
High 40.43 EUR
Low 39.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 39.97 EUR
VWAP 35.565 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.13% +41.74% -15.68%
Perf (abs.) +7.77 +11.77 -7.43
Beta 0.81 1.17 1.12
Volatility  25.02 27.00 32.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 39.71 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 38.99 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 36.33 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 33.14 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP

41.24 EUR (2024/07/3
31.60 EUR (2024/02/27
41.24 EUR (2024/07/31
25.40 EUR (2023/10/24

1
1

—_— — — — — — O =

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 40.43 EUR 0.00 5
09/03
Tradegate 2024/  09:30 39.97 EUR 0.00 1
09/03
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:06 39.94 EUR 0.00 1
09/03
NYSE 2024/ 17:32 44.60USD 86.46 22,254
09/03
Munich 2024/ 17:27 4043 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10080758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28591307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254856

TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

17:25 40.385 EUR 0.00

08:05 40.02 EUR 0.00

- - 0.00

17:44 40.04 EUR 0.00

16:31 39.89 EUR 0.00

08:08 39.94 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2584744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15008

TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

TRUIST fH

Contact Details
TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP.

214 North Tryon Street - 28202 Charlotte
Telefon: +1-336-733-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Agnes Scanlan
Bruce Tanner
Charles Patton
Dallas Clement
Donna Morea
Jennifer Banner
K. Boyer
Laurence Stein
Linnie
Haynesworth
Patrick Graney
Steven
Voorhees
Thomas Skains
William H.
Rogers, Jr.
Beau Cummins
David H.
Weaver

Donta L. Wilson

Mike Maguire

Scott E. Case

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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